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Call WALT JONES

9 NEW HOMES FOR YOU L

806 Houtti Far Sala

BOUND

LODER'S
FOR

TODAY'S SPECIAL

OWNERS movine to Washinelnn !

rM : .. II."'" Xu" 157 Ford 300.
A WALL OP FLAGSTONE with

2 flagstone fireplaces gives rated jui.i in net. area These Lg. living room, rustic ooen
beamed celling!, saw dust
heat, flowers, shrubs k fine
gsrden spare

JOE HUTCHISON, RLTR.
1211 .dgcatcr EM

are all excellent buys with the
bet of financing Prices range
from II2.P30 to 813 840. gome
hsve built-i- appliances, flag-
stone drenlacas. Ceraeuc Mle
baths k krtrheni. Call Mrs.
Jones Eves. EM ' 7S.U or Mrs.
Wells Eve. EM

DN. SALEM HEIGHTS
Nice corner lot with trees,
inesl loess ion. 2 bedrooms.

Cadillac Sdn DVille
4 dr. nardtoj. Cati'i tinast and
most popular bodv stvla of 'M,
hydra, power steering make
driving effortless and comfort.
sb'e, Beet-tifu- l G-- Vhf
finish with Whit. Gold as
BJeck interior, see thir Pro.
mlum car now for an outstandi-ng deal. (37M.

'5 Chev. Bel-Ai- r 4 dr. flSM
V . Rca a whit finish, pose.
erglide. radio, white walla, oaa
owner, low mileage.

SOLD! SOLD!
Prooertr Listings Needed

S Llbertv EM Fvaa
EM 2 01 EM 1 (123

reaT-tOr-s

fELL or trade : New 3 "bdrm. So
extras for 2 bedrm or trsiler
sua- car oe pickup. EM

U Lata Far Sala

cute bath' k kitchen, extra
large living room k dining
room. Will consider trade. 2
bedrmf k Basement 330.
Mrs. Wells Eve. EM 2 273

A REAL STEAL. 1 bedrms..
family room, t fireplaces, dM.
garage. i, baths. Inside utll- -

this shiny new home some-
thing to shout about. A built-i-

OVEN k RANGE DISH-
WASHER too. FAMILY room
tith senwood paneling. 3 large

bedrma. and center utility.
Tool room. Msrtrr hr th in cer-
amic tile wrth both stall shwr.
and tub. Centr- - entry tth

flanter k frosted gla. Onv
Mrs. Jon" Eve EM

RAISE YOUR OWN HAM &
null' 3 scr? larm

perinanent pasture, fenced.
Neat 2 bedrm home with suto.
heat, inside utility, nlu'nhed
and for Automatics. Out
in wide open spaces. North
voth Freeway scress. Only
87. MO 8830 Dn Taxes 83i.
Mrs. Wells. Eve. EM 2.173.

YOUR

250 N, HIGH

ny. wnei a nuy ai su see
Walt Jones, Eve. EM 44137.

REALTOR

36 Pontiac Hardtop
Sdn. V . hvdrs. ower
Tan k Whit finish

WANT A HOME ON AN ACRE'
Build your own on this well
located property. Above road
level, with a gentle elope for
drainage. Some Trees. Pncf
only 81.234 with easy termi if,
desired Call AI Agan. dsvs

PHONE NITE OR DAY EM
REAL ESTATE SINCE 1943

STATE FINANCE CO., REALTORS

167 S. HIGH ST. PH. EM
P.H.A. G. I. OR LONG TERM CONVENTIONAL

MORTGAGE LOANS

HERE ArtE A FEW OF OL'R

ro BRACKET. WE HAVE

LISTINGS IN THE Unnn TO

A PROPERTY THAT WILL
FIT YOUR REQUIREMENTS.

DESCRIPTION
4 Br.
1 Br
1 Br.
1 Br.

ADDRESS
83.0O0 247 Maple Ave.
C1.050 492 Nlles Ave
34.200 331 22nd St NE
(4.(50 103 Leo SI.
(4.3A 320 Hollywood Ave
(4 00 3348 Knox Ave. NE
(.(0 35M Adah St. f Albeny)

7.200 M Larry Ave. N.?7.330 3340 Hollywood Ave.
(7.500 21'5 Bcllevue
M 00 4tn Cot' sge SE
(8.309 24P3 4th St. NE

8 300 4B'5 Rirkman Rd. NE
(8.900 895 Elma St. SE

M.0 177 Draper St. NE

or EM Eves

RAWLINS REALTY

04 CHEMEKETA STREET
Office phone tU 4 OT3

M.SOO. CLOSE in 1', a rest
home lot in city. EM
after p.m. k weekends.

10 Farm Far Sala

ACRES Just 2 blocks from
ciVy limltt 2 bdrm home.
Bam, creek I. in lndu.i ial
rone. Priced to sell (14.300. For
particulars Csll Oregon Devel-
opment Co. EM Eve:
P E. Hicks EM 4.4!-- i or S.M
14J94. EM 4 147. EM

BY OWNER 3 bedrm. plus
den. util. attcb. gar. 4 acre.
fruH ft hemes, storsre hse .
chicken hse.. tool shed. Sub-
urban Ea.t (3.200. EM

h A WILL, soil ("aT walnuts,
4 A berries. I A. cherries.
3 A beaverdam. creek, soring
barn. dble. gar henh-- e. Msch.

eood farm e- -t 1 mv. as sna
an. i6 9on AI Hauth sl es- -

ta'e. Ph. 'is Wdh-n- . Mt. An-- ,

elph; 442
25 A . 21 CULTIVATE-

D-
bdrnT

house, ether bldgs 81 500 -
terms. Near McMinnville
Write E Hardy. 1927 Clacks
mas. Portland.

12 ixcr.ar.4ja Kaal Eatafa

2 BEDRM. furn. hse. on Hwy.
101 at Florence. Ore. Consider
trade. EM eve.

EQUITY in house ft lot In Sa-

lem for deiry stock, good truck
or acreage in Shew area. Ph.
a.'ter a.m. week days Salem

weekends.

Wentec Re! fttafa

All kinds of acreage listings
Vacant Isnd and with bldgs
WE HAVE BUYERS.
CALL G. H. CRABENHORST.

JR.

T

REALTORS
18 Liberty St. S E.

Ph. EM

850 Automotive
'Jier Cir For Sala

CALL ONE OF OUR SALESMEN FOR

FULL INFORMATION AND SHOWING

610 IfUt Help Wanted
STEADY EMPLOYMENT

KO LAYOFFS (loo per uses
I? commission A bonus.
If yk ar li. neat ft willing
to rw hard calling mi pvt.
pie a ho hait asked vou In
call rom t U.Ki Rrondway
Wednesday 10 30 am. gharp.

lino' WEEKLY guar t-
o-

starC
Fuller Brush Co KM

611 D.alar., Agont

EXCLUSIVE, dealer-hi- p. good
iorai reputation and aalca anil- -

Mv required Slate age. s

and r.pi'Knrt. Wme
SAS. 2130 stal Si reel. Ssnta
Barbara, California.

61 Wrt, rVartradj, Man
KTOD rutting with chain taw.

fc'M
w

, INCOME TA- X-
Pick-u- p A del. EM

SWlfCH'v"Mitcheil,tree expert.
All kind! of tree work, Fre
estimate. EM

EXP. rat ak inner "or trurlTdrlvtr
wants work. KM

CARPENTER replrroofrpaln"t
reaa. refer Silvrtn. TR

iUILDING ft REMODELING
EM

SMALL carpenter sf.bT ood
work, reasEM

CF.N. Carp. wotk, porch, rm
Ches. McLean EM

f-
-5

8pra
TREE SFRVICF.

PArNTING
EM Dirt cheap prlres.
PaJntinf, Paptrinf, Texturing

Nelson. EM Free Eit
SPRAYING 4 PRUNING

L W. Caudle EM 4 14I
EM 2 MM

Carpenter k Repair Wflrk

CARPENTER-wo-
rk "pelnllng.

New or repair EM 1 1121

IXUJ's tree aervire removal
lopping prune F M 4 Mftl

614 Work Wantad, iSj
allDDLK aged ladv ui-h- n light

housework. Ijve In. EM

HOUSEKEEPING k care for
parson. KM

IRONING. Free plck'up del!
Also baby sit. EM

PRACTICAL nursing, reference!
CM

HOUSEWORK bv hour, Refer- -

ences. EM
irONING In my homo. 835 N.

Iberly EM 4 0404.

P' LIABLE woi.ia.i wants office
r!:. typing, recent. EM

f i fING 7Sc hr vour home or
lne1 EM

I VPS. expr. bkpg. stock con-
trol. Homo owner Ar family
men de-Ir- full time. Ph.
38S-- J Independence.

HOUSEWORK by the hr
eV reliable. EM 2- -

1007.

CURTAINS laundered k stretch-ed- .

rets. EM
"Howarda Myttir Re Weaver

S fui imei FM .Vi

MTM0OrA"r'HlNG""tvp-n- Mrs
Poe, 4M N lth FM .1

EM
Irfimnf. my home disl

T'DV S dressmaking A altera-
tion!. Work gusr. EM

615-- tabygiltint.

BABYSITTING In my home,
anytime. EM

LADY will babylltnr do eve.
work, own trans. EM

EXCEL. Ohtld care for one or
Englewood dist E M 1(410

SABYBrTTTNC. my Jiome
up to J yrs W. Brown-

ing. EM Mrs. Harrison
Myers.

BABY sitting, my home Park
Ave. EM I

618 Education 2
.1

4
PIANO lessons. Mr. Coddard.

EM or EM 2 f77
(UNDEftgarlen - Register" NOW

Saiem Chr't'a Sch l EM

620 Day and Cantract
LET ui lay your lile or linoleum

anytime or place 10 exp.

. t!!!!!MM!w- J- l(
,. i, 3 YD shuvei crane hoe

org. tin n moDiie cranes i -

. D 7 cats carry all clear
ing blade Rental contract or
unit nnces
SALEM SAND It GRAVEL

1405 N. Front St EM

700 Rentals 2

702 Slaeo. Reams Boord

CLEAN light housekeeping room,
il. pd . 733 N. Church.

FURN. sleeping rms. Nr. State
Hotp. Meal if d. EM

ELDERLY "gentleman, board ft
rm. 12D0 Chemeketa St.

KM. with kit. privilege Mother
ft bsby or single girl. 815 lo
(23 mo. lolO rl. rlh.

CLEAN quiet nr state bldgs
Kitchen privileses. EM 2 1449.

NICE warm rooms for men. The
Alexandria. J130 Chemeketa.

"cT'Ll,.'urP im.apt. 339 N Winter.

WEEKLYi rates. Areo Hoteu n j
.nsiiismi.

TV clean, nice furn sleeping
rm. (4.73 wk. men. EM 2 720.

HOME swav from home, men
pack lunches 1095 N (th 4

705 Apartmann ter Rant

VERY nice furn .1 rms ft bsth.
auto, washer 22M Fairgrounds
Rd. EM 4

3 RMS., prlv. batlv (35. EM
3180 NCorn'l.

iPACI0L.'S2 bdrm. apt . prlv.
1entr partly lurn. Lsn

caster ft Silverlon Rd. EM
2 385 nr EM

70S Apartment tor Rani

TURN. I rm hsmt nt. prlv.
bath enl b0 Union EM

a RM. (urn. prlvata balh ft ant
u.tM-nn- .

APT. for rent. Part utll. fum.
314 Water.

LOE. cien l"rm."furn. Gar M0.
4 1 JJt llbaarly EM 1 150.

CLEAN furaApt. near Hospital
A University. MM 8. Summer.

2 RM. ""furn." lslflr.nriv." bath
ent. gar. 959 8. 12th.

CLOSE "to""Rtate"Bldgs. furn. i
bedrm apt. 12.12 Center

THE LEE
I bdrm unlurn apt. avail. Feb

15th. (9 U1M, B a r h e I o r
apU..(M.(0. 5 N. Winter.

CLEAN 1 rm. (urn "apt. Prl
bath, m . Cottage

NEW management, dee. I-
-

I
rm.. utll incl. 1MT N. Cem'l.
Spaciou- - Aran Anartmenta

FURNISHED
1140 So. 1.1th St. EM

VERY nice close In Apt. Ph.
alter pm EM S33

CLEAN turn. 2 rmsT kitchen"
e'te. Utll furn Ladiei pfd
Cloae in. EM J B4H3M Union.

CYPREsT"COURT I bdrm.pt0 EM 4 6490

LADY'S email, clean, rntv apt.
Clorain. Utll pd 'J Terry

fURN. I rmT. utll.." W. galem.
I2S EM

NICE 3 RM. UNFURN.
Near Capitol a w u. em s S24

CI. FAN furn. l a 2 rm. apt.!
(U Ferry.
BDRM. furn or unfum. Wait
ci. ru .iii eve

706 Diiplaat
NICE rederor. 4 rms turn, or

unfurn W. Salem. EM
NEW Duplex apt . appliances

turn Man'e Leaf Court. Hlh k
A SU. EM 2 702.

2 BDRM upper duplex, walk!
dist. t42.M. EM 1102

1 BDRM., range --efrif W7 .
.' " y

ALL eler. Furn. mod rlean 4
rms. Laundry T.erlte a Rush
School. Inq. 2210 Breyman.

LIKE new ant'., sparkling clean,
4 blks. Ledd k Buh Bank
210 A PLate S MJ2 or 44
Madison, Corvallls.

3 RM. duplex, sawdust furnace,
flrepl , gar. 107 I. Liberty.
EM

1 BDRM all eiec Prole. AduluJ
no pets. 1480 Trade, a-- i.

ATTRACTIVE furn. 2 rm Car
port Near rltv library k hosp
EM3 512S eves

NIC? furn 1 hedrm c (Minis
only. 2992 N. tth. EM 41407

707 House tar Rant

3 BEDROOMS tii. 2:03 Lea St.
Utll. rm. Corner lot.

I BDR North
BDR Range, rafrlg. M2!ll

2 BDR oUth
1 BDR. Nicely furnished "2 BDR Dance, retrig
.1 BDR Fart furnished sal
2 RDR Psrtlv furnlrhed IU
2 BDR Rim! furnace gs
I RHR Fum'-'ie- d s"t. r3

'TEEET H ft LTY
I71S rnter Street

P!l EM 4 IMj"l t:ve. EM 2 7012

E in .1 bdrm. unfurn. frplr.
nil heel 2 baths. 843 S. Com 1.

EM
3 BDRM. house close In. full

hsmt.oll heat. EM

CLEAN 2 bdrm. on bug line,
garage, stores. No. EM

NELSONS RENTALS ,

Wsnted: 3 hedrm. he. In
Would consider 1 nr 4

mo. rental unfurn. to (150. Ex-
cellent ref.

hdrm. furn h.-- e 8.10
bdrm. furn. apt. 30
hdrm. unf. "
bdrm. unf. (75
bdrm. rinse in (70

Call Dorothy Deal. Eve. EM
4M.12

Nelson & Nelson
REALTORS

13,90 S. Commercial EM

MOD. 2 bedrm. hse close to
Kh'. part furn. EM-BbRM - hsirWest"SaimrEM
- r-r

IN W t Salem 2 bdrm. hnus.
Move, refnj,., ec. heat. dryr
13.5 jno. EM 4798.

TO responsible couple, clean 2
birm. he . partially furn. IAA.
See Sat. Ir Sun. at 3246 Dun-c- n

Ave EM

BDRM. unfum. hse. L lot
Fat. $55. EM 2 2514.

bedrm hse. M m n
Liberty. EM 2. EM

FOR RENT OR LET PYM'TS.
BUY HOME FOR VOU 72
A MO. 3 BDRMS, E

CARPORT. FENCED
YD IMMD POSSESSION. P25
SANDY DR., 1 BLK. NO. OF
KKIZER SCH PH. BUILDER
l--. . .... nivc u ijms
rvrs

bSJUb s norm . 1noniv; sum.
neai. rrpi . range, reirig, ami.
2m E. Nob Hill. EM 3333

Jl'ST decorated, neat. 2 bdrm.
ar srh'ls. ft bus. After 2 30

P.M. EM 257. I

MOD. 2 bdrm. home, MO . mo.
Adults only. EveEM
bf,Drm. hdw d firs, sttch.

-- r. fenrra-i- n yd. 3Ztf Beacon
EM

MHo. '"bdrm Highland Dist.
Nr Schools. EM

RM. HSE with gar. range and
ref rig. furn. (55. EM

UNFURN I bdrm hse at (nl
Cottage SI N E (50 per mo
Ph EM 3;313 Bv

BEDRM near sch'l. A bus
Jim-- rt. East.EM 2400.

BEDRMS with garage. South.

Just 3 EM 3 387
BDRM. modern house, stove.
rem (58. I blk Gen. Hosp.
ft bus 653 Jason St.

1BDRM All eler , near school
ft mktJnqlSO S "th

lBDRM. he. "blks from city
rtr. Auto heat. Frplc ft bsmt.
(73 mo. EM 7.

3 BDRM hse.. garage. 103 N.
15th. EM 2 34.10

ATTRACTIVE I BDRM. home
verv clean, nice location
Urge ygrd EM THIS
RM pottage carport, utility.

furn. .w per mo Mfartly
NEW unfurn. 1 bdrm.. TV nt.,

garage, nr. Gen. Hosp. (90 THIS
Adult.225l Breman.

rBDRMrcottage, kitchen fum. 2
Near Salem General Husoltal
(53. 2Catterlin JEM 2Jr77.

fBDRM. In ct. Rang ft refrig.
Inq. Archers 135 I.e day-
time. After ( p.m. EM
mnosj house full bssement,
"to. oil furnace, attached ( THIS

,,:,llb"; bv door. im. " 2
EM

rilRT.V n.ur Modern 1 hdrm..

W H Sievely. EM
L. H Penman. EM

BEAUTIFUL CAUDA-LAR1-

HOME 2150 sq. ft. on
main fir. plus basmt. with
partv room. Top grade carpet
In thmout. 3 fireplaces. Den
with built-i- TV ft radio. Stun-
ning circular din. rm.. lie.
sunken liv. rm. Especially nice
tile bath In 3 bdrm. wing.
bath off kitchen, built-i- stove.
dble. oven ft dishwasher, all a
lovelv shade o.' vellow. Lot
150 it 150 with hute patio ft
fult sprtn':Mn svstenv
CALL MRS RICHARDSON
Eve. Ph. EM

IRRIGATED FARM NORTH --
Aoorox 100 Acres. 14 Acres
cherries. Ideal ground for csn -

nery crops. 3 bdrm. home.
basmt.. oi' furnace. Barn, ma-
chine shed. etc.
CALL O V HUME Eve.
Ph. EM 2 320

GRABENHORST
189 LIBERTY ST. S E.

SO H.uia. Far Sala

CLOSE I.N EAST
Here la lovely 2 bedroom

home. Separate dining room.
Two full batnr. Hard nod
floora. Alio a flreolare Thli
ran he bought on FHA ter"e.
Very low down payment Price

dm can taorge need.111 EM

Vott Douckton

120 COURT PH'EM 4M4

k. LO O K t
1 AC .F.S ON PAVED HIWAY

CLOSE IN VERY GOOD SOIL
2 RFDRM. HOME BASE-
MENT. Barn 1 ete ken
hou?e;-- machine shed Price
111 SIM. Kve. EM 1 11".

SALEM PROPERTIES
.JOHN J. DANN, REALTOR

.'I7fl N. Nigh EM 4 .142

OwnerTransf erred
Verv neat new S home

Family rm. Mth fireplace
Utility rm. Dnl. olu nbln 2
flreoiaref. Db'. rerae. FA.
oil furnace. Combination brick.
shake, and aiding exterior.
Good pcronillty. 1.10 q It.
fir. spare. Lawn it thrums
Gsrd"n apot A rood buy. Re-
duced to 114. T90. Csll EM

Oregon Development Co.
Ed Schreder EM 2 7 MS. P E
Hicks. EM Owen
EM J. r. Short EM

on Development
(..01710811)' (healtOrS)

'314 CHURCH ST NR f M 312.14
-

Daylight Baserrint
NEWER HOME WITH DAY

L1CUT BASEMENTS ARE
SCARCE so im.i home, made
svallable because owner is
lesvlng Salem. , 0ur best
opportunity for the time being
to gat s 3 bedroom. 2 fire-
place. 2 end hath, party
room, and possible 4th bed-
room home all nestlv pack-
aged for you. Has extra big
yard with lawn In Sun deck,
rovere-- t oatlo Only 121, !WV
Cell Edith Andrew!, Eve. EM
2 74

DRIVE BY
2168 MILL ST.

This older but nice home on ex-
ceptionally fine lot 7 x 10.
fenced, close to school and
shopping, has 3 large bed-
rooms, carpeting
in living and dining rms. I'ibaths. Dry basement, large
single garage. For more infor-
mation cell Dale Rayburn,
Eva. EM 2 2045.

Nelson & Nelson
REALTORS

I.V4I S C iimerrial EM 2 36ft!)

NEW FOUR BEDROOM
IN SOUTH SALEM. This new

home not pitm r m I m A . .t
should be Investigated earlv.
tf on an SOxloo lot hss 2
baths, built-i- n oven end rsngc
end has s good floor plan. A
good value at (15.300.

CALL EM
Eve: ?' i- - r 4 r
Ted Morrison Rpaltnr

'. . .
' 'i'V" V' tM '

MR OWNER! Clen Woodry will
pay ion price ror vour turn
A apoliancei EM .13110

IMMEDIATE SACRIFICE
I nd-- home. bsmt. Pos-

sib'e 3rd hdrm. 4'j )rt. loan.
iyw o v. n oayment :M 2 7071

NORTHGATE ADD.
bdr'i.. dM gar. 2.V13 Edge-wood- .

(13.300
bdrm , dbl. garage, 2183 Wood
dale Ave.. 81. 700. xc. const.
EM

mn Bfsi bins
A DREAM COME TRIE

Be4j.1u1 nc.v A iid.nv i".o 'ie
with the nicest Family Room
you ever did see Entirely
Sep. from Kitchen or Living
Rm 1. It has built-i- apnli-ance- s

ft lots of extras. Citv
sewer too Put this on vour
"Must See'' list. (15.750. "Call
Edna Morgan, eve. ph. EM
4.(03.

AL ISAAK ft CO.. REALTORS
322 .

" ' men
PH. EM or EM
NORTH" location. Onlv (.4250.

Located 210 N Front. Low
down payment. pet. ml Look
it over. EM 3 791 or EM

SALE or Trsde: Mod. Mt. home
ft cabin. 2 lots. Detroit. Ore.
(8500. Statesman Journal Box
191.

MAKE Cash offer on 2 bdrm.
home. 543 Illinois off Center
St. EM

NORTH East "Suburban well 320

built 3 bedrm 1 baths, dble
gai age. 1433 Brenner

ESTATE PROPERTY
BEDROOM house. 2 baths

and full basement on large
, , Wat-- d

. 'fcgJ?. ru "J" EM timm ,

to see this Inveh- 2ujl" home in Manbrin Gar.
dens. It hss a den that can
he used as an extra hdrm..
s fireplace, lots of
hullt-ins- . Large lot for flo.ir.
garden ft shrubs Is close to
bus ft school. (12.500 Call
Fred Brcnnan. eve EM 4 732
or EM 4 541.

Joe Bourne Realtor
M0 N. Capitol EM

LEASE" option or trrier2 bdrms
So., nr. schls.. EM

3
SUBURBAN SACRIFICE

I', old we'l built 3
bdrm. home, with fireplace in
nice liv. rm.. ep. din. rm..
!(. kit ulth eating space,
inside utll. rm.. plus nversire
attach, gar. Trees, shrubs,
lawns put in by landscaner.
Appro. 1 A Level land,
close to Sch's . Shopping. I've
been transferred, need quirk
sale now. Prire (11.950. EM

317

BDRM.. Ketrer. 1 3 A 3140
Chehalls. (6.500. EM

DOWN."(870b'b"alanr on
FHA terms. 4 bdrms., 5 yr.
old. lane lot nr. bus ft
schools Call owner. EM

LOOKING FOR SECLUSION
have a nu-- v.e'1 built 3 bed-

room home in the Eastmor-lan- BUT
District. Large living

room, fireplace, inside utility,
tiled bath, outside patio, beau- -

tlful landscaped peek yard.
Just the place for retiring, to
see Call Murl Frantt. Eva.

M

Eve:

JUU
COURT PH. EM i 8U4 30

80a Hour Far Sala

KEIZER
Good 2 bedroom horre on a wall

traveled street rovid he good
f l"i'i"i prnoartr for pari

time"'rpechanir or other bual--
m fi frontage. Onljr

11V) full Mr. Vicary Evas.
EM ( Ml

5 ACRES
North Tun bedroom older

home, druhle garage partly
nni-l- Jj250 tkr car 01

trailer hnue In trade or lo
Cwn navment. Cll Mr. Mill
ar EM 4

REALTY
4030 N. Rive- - . . EM

$6600 $500 DN.
fteal cute neat, clean 3 bdrm.

hom. Southeast, inside rtly.
Httul. flr. plaxterrd. p util-
ity rm Ga rMp Hurrv fi..
med. po. Call Johnson, Ft.
EM 1N

i NEW ? 10.500
3 hdn. liv. r. i. 13 x I, all

electric baseboard hrat
dislrirt. .1 block- - to

schl. Consider trade for
Post. 11000 dn. Call Wslter
Kost. Eve. EM 2194.

IMMED. POSS.
Older but solid 2 bdrm. with ig.

liv. k din. rin Pull cement
bsmt, sawdust ht. Total price

2.y). 1230 dn. Call Lucas. Eta
EM

General & State
HOSPITALS

Close, 3 bdrm horn on'y I W50
(30 dn. 13 per mo. Call Rich
L. Pel eon. Eve. EM 3 32K.

REIMANN REAL ESTATE

r.S High Street KE EM

A peach of a horn 3 large
bdrms . psrt basement with a
big si tv rooT.'. also his extra
targe dble. garage, beautiful
vard. This home ha 130 sq.
ft. besides the basement, price
of (1000. includes wall to
wall carpet, drapes Ar e 25 cu
ft. freexer. call Daisy Gamble
eve. ph. EM

Sacrifice Sale 1st. - 20 wooded
building sites 3 miles from
city limits east paved Sts.
beautiful oaks rolling ground
will be sold cheap to start re-
stricted subdivision Call Gene
Pedwell. eve. ph. EM 2 1977.

10 arres only miles out,
frm-ed- . rroe- - lenc?d aoorox.
70 erres rultivetion. Older 10

rxtni rfic-- whirh is r:
Hr modern, verv r"mfortab'e.
E.i -- llot bsi k out build-
ing. Went trade on income
proper', or whet hsve
vou Csll Eastrldge, eve. ph.
EM 3 0022.

REALTOR
II N. Church St. Ph. EM 47t-

cnuLtnuvi
On the bus line Two bedrooms

with room for two more In the
unfinished upstairs. 14 x 22 liv
ing room with fireplace, dining
room, handy kitchen, utility
riom. 1120 SQ. FT. Prico
Si.JSO. A k to see this soon.
CLL EM E. J.
ZWASCHKA. Realtor.

Nrrt7!
LET US CUSTOM BU1LO YOUR

HOME GET THE PERSON-
AL EXTPAS YOU WANT. WE
BUILT WITHIN 2 Ml. FROM
SAI'M

PADE & KEEN
!

HOME BUILDERS
PHONES EM OR

EM

SOMETHING FOR
THE FUTURE

Here's a piece of Income Prop-
erty thst consists of Two Rent-
al Houses on 15 ft. deep lot. 3They are close to town In s
M-- l rone on North Commer-
cial. The prire is 310.500. The
income is 8100 per month.
Good Deal? Call Walt Bradley.
Eyes. EM

COURT PH. EM

FAMILY

New 3 bedrm. dining. I'i bath,
dbl. ,s.. (OxliO 1.1 Help
down pnym t TRADES. 4104

Kurh iWm) jn(, o( Cun.
ningham Lanei Robert V. Lor- -

enz. EM

3 BDRMS. ENGLEWOOD
DIST.

7WI dn: '"v "?'. ln this 5

yr. old plastered home 1200
so. ft. sll on one fir with frpl
Hdwd firs. FA. Oil fum.
810.000 Fed .GI loan at 4'. net.
Int. may be assumed when
owners eouttv paid oul Price
(11.(50 Geo. Patrnv w (II show
eve. EM I IW.

HOUSE IN THE COl NTRV
Rm. house ilh Ig yd msny
fruit tree. hruh ft flov.er?. Ig.

OflxlSI lot This Is a reel buy
for (.ion dn 6 500 full price
Call Mrs. Miller Eves. EM

IT

ALLEN C. JONES
YOU

REALTOR
COURT oT PH. EM

TIGHT FIT
ONE YOU'RE IN. there's

lots ol room What we mesn
is. thev just be rely got the
nouse on in. mi inn mum
grass to mow), but Inside you I"
with Kx20 living room, a
full dining room. kitchen LET

..with roomy breakfast bsr.
large utility and ewythinr to
make one comfortable, .lust (
veers oM. close In. (1.1.500.

DtT
CALL EM

, C'e--- y FM 3 p3
.

Ted Morrison, Realtor r
N. HIGH PHO. EM '

707-4- 1 Furnitked Houses

t BEDRM. tier, heat, TV nt.
N. East EM 240

FURNISHED house all electric
heal Clot in. 1 bedroom. EM

710 VWr.,.-- ! to Rant H..t
WITH option to" bur I hdrm.

partly furn. house cloae in
limit M. EM alter (.

1W Want to Rant Aprs.

WANTED couple to manage ft
renalr 4 unit aot. hie Rent
Ire- - Write A W. Rmsetl, Rt.
1. .""ox 14. Monmouth.

714 Businass Rentals

DOWNTOWN office, (pace for
rant, stesm heat parking.
B. M. Mason. 341 ChemeKela.

Oil SQ. FEET, store or office
in Waatgate (hoopingSac tW mo J;M

(TORE. Bldg. lfv. nuartere "in
rear. Ins. 191 N. Com !

STOCTObuildlna; 40' by gov If
doom, concrete floor. Paved
treeta. Inq. 15H 13th St . sr.

1321 STATE Nr bank. HhtM ft
for business. EM

112 84. FT nffirt
pare. Next to Barbei Shoo

In H'eet Gate rihorto'ng cen-te- r

tta ma EM

710 fcUirleiei i.
l.armer Transfer ft Storage

COMPLETE m o v ml aervire
Also stents for BFKINS Na
llonMlfle Moveea EM 1..1111

QDA C.i.svr at cata

801 tut'nan Opportun

TRAILER PARK
GOOD CLOSE IN LOCATION

II trailer pc sla.sn lull.
A good business and invest-
mem. rrire only za imo

Jacobsen & Keene

REALTORS
Ph. EM 1335 Siste

SALE OR LEASE
LARGE GROCEKY at meet mar-

ket. Including 303 Irrk-fr- .

Rsxl of location In Sa-
lem, locirre from loc!irs a
prox. S3. 000 per year. The sale
of Icrker meat should make
this a very profitable opera-
tion.

CALL EM
Eve- Olive- - Willis EM

Ben Griffith EM

Ted Morrison, Realtor
260 N HIGH PHO EM 4 (Ho

1

High rental tahing your profit?
Put your rent money .wor

r u - tii cccni nu -

n?s ou:in ng. r ine shoa roo;n
sn-- 'l- - OiU ' r -- j e
soai-e- . 2 hdrm. ustrrs a.iert-
menl. Pavrd o f strr-- t na:,,-in-

and ctment sidewalks in front
and side. Rearoneh'e terms.
Call AI Agsn. EM 4 874. Eve.
EM 2 12.

RAWLINS REALTY

05 CHEMEKETA
Office phone EM 487

"$1,000 INCOI
THIS MONTHLY INCOME A

tritf vai.irr. rnnu nrr
R ENT A Ui IN THI S 'Ml UNIT
APART7eNT HOUSE A I I

units complrtelv luitii-ie- e
cipt ownera comfortable liv
mn Quarters Lov. Vaca.icv losakao.,,.. . .ei l.... .s "vv auJC i'i t. tr t'iii';n.
Owner will trade for fr. or
good home with arreaze. Chet
Nelson. Eve. EM 2 1350

Nelson & Nekon .1

REALTORS 3
1390 S. CuMPiiciy. i EM 2 300
lOR sale, reslaurdnt 4i lutures.

residence ft rubies, located at
Jefferson. Ore inneet Trust
Co Executor Cash or term
EM

FOR laase msjor oil company
service station, good location.
Operator must sell Has fi-

nance deal. Buy equity at dis-
count, assume balance. (750
will handle. Phone EM

SERVICE Station for lease.
(900 inventory. Loc. on

Portland Rd. EM after
( JP.M

FOR SALE: Fred "mill ft seed
cleaning warehouse, good val-
ley town, good busines.
Warehouse on priv. property
with RR siding Good equip,
also top lint feeds ft fertll-lie- r.

Write box 15. Gervai.
Oregon.

806 Houe( Fo. Sons

BRAND new 3 bdrm. home,
frpl., EA heat. clo.f in So .
1190 sq. ft. (10.950. EM

(2700 LARGE BUILDING LOT
SOUTH off Vista. 132 x 14P,
with private driveway. Geo.
Walters Realtor. EM 2(711 nr
EM 4 35

SOUTH Clean spacious 2
bdrm. home, large lot. garden
srea. large liv. rm.. separate
din, rm., (8.950. EM

OWNER"--bd'r-
mr cape 3

Cod. full basement, hdwd. firs.
tile bath, nil .furnace ronsider
Irvie. 20B5 N. 10th. Ill roo
(250 dn. 194 mo. to qualified -
buyer. EM

So. paving. (500 down. 10 acre
north (4250. (300 down (.13
month, smsll hse w tth plumb-
ing, bam. well. (125 month In-
come. ( duplexes north Salem.
Let ranters pav for this. Price
(7000. Star Realty 239 S.
high EM

rhrAA r
U k. II I I lAlllP

O JjJUU UUW O
T

home near L;s- -

lie junior nign ann nouin na
lem high Is partly furnished
Gar-- -- Basien' .1."S0.

SELL OR TRADE This

home on SxlR5
lot. Utility. Garage. Nesr bus.
schorl. (4.950. Terms. Wants

h"i"m. to R 5nfl

FUTURE BUSINESS
DANDY corner lot 90x17. Good

for service station or other
tvoes- o' husin.sr. I older
houses. 31000. Terms.

REAL BUY
good home has a den and (

bedrooms. Dining room.
Nook. Fireolace. Garage. Near
schoo' S4.70O. (1 'OO down. (300

ACREAGE TERMS
CLOSE in. home. Ga-

rs ge Outbuildings. 3 walls.
Fruit. Home and 1.2 acres
M.9SV 3 SO.S--

BUILDING SITES We
GOOD tract northeast.

(2.300. Sslem Heights lota.
(93. (1 250. (1 00. 2 acre
with view and trees (3.(00.

RAMSEY REALTY
427 FERRY EM
Eve. EM EM

EM EM

NEW 1 bdrm., att. gar. nany
extras.' So. on pvmt. (10. 000.
Convenient terms. EM (010.

(300 I1, a ACRES WITH
HOUSE TO FINISH. F.ols Hills
grove nl oaks, paved road.
nire large room with unfin-
ished hath rm., must have
(1.000 down. Geo. Welters. Re-

altor. EM 1714 or EM 320

TRADE
Yes
Yes

3 Br. large lot Trailer house
Poss. 3 Br Lge lot Trailer house
2 Br. Good terms Possible
t Br
2 Br Very lge lot
2 Br. Nice bsmt. Larger 2 Br.
2 Br. Closf in lo- -. pouhle
2 Br. Very neat

and clean
3 Br. Nice lot Arrerge
2 Br. He talator Smaller

fireolace Close In
2 Br. Bssement. I

wells, large
Dbl. (sr.

H. C. Burgess. EM
E. H. McCuire. EM

NEED ROOM FOR CHILDREN?
This home particularly adapt-e-

for the lge. family. 2 bdrms.
ft bath, extra large dble. at-

tached garage with beautifully
finished dormitory room with
Its own attached j bath.
Fenced yard 77 x 21 ft for
garden ft playground. Lots of
fruit ft nuts (12.750
CALL J. E. LAW Eve Ph.
EM 3 3113

NEAR GRANT SCHOOL 2 Unit
dwellln. R-- Zone. If desired,
could be used for nursery or
klndergsrten. Price (7200
CALL WALT SOCOLOFSKY
Ev e. Ph. EM 3 P33

FOR SALE OR TRADE Good
building lot located SE.
paved street. Sidewalk in.
Trade for horse trailer or
house trailer. Price 81500
CALL G. H. GRABENHORST.
JR.

BROS., REALTORS
PH. EM

Si!
Rudy titska

You won't hve toloo any tur-- ;
priced at (22.000. Call Ralph

SAI.EM

7H So. 12th EM Mill
(57 Ford Falrlsne 8221)3

K37 Chev. 210. 2 dr. I KM
I20M

1057 ford Custom Pick-u- 8I7M
IF WE OONT HAVE IT

WE CAN GET IT
19.10 "CHEVROLET deluxe" 4 it.

Excellent condition 8325. Easy
terns. McCalls Used Cars.
1297 State.

CLEAN. 'SI Hudson Hornet.
Complete new valve Job. new
starter, muffler, point plugs.
n Never hen da mated.
(3S3 See at 172 Marion Si

All Cars J'ndrr IP3
790 No High EM 4 7l
'31 Mude Champion 2 dr. ISM
'52 Chev Sdn 8zj
v Buick Mn I JimSO Ford 2 dr rl. J tJi'50 Packard Sdn I Si31 Ford, sdn. VI M

Across 'rnrn t'ptnv n Dnvein
We Trade l"r An- thing

'57 Ford

FAIRLANE sedan here u Hire
new sdn with only 15000
..uva. ip imiisiicsj in

Black and white, with match-
ing Interior, has the special
Thunderbtrd engine, plus tint-
ed (lass, power steering,

and radio, heater, this
win make a fin lamily car.
full price (22M

WILSON'S
Chemekr's at Cvnmcrclai

EM
'31 MERC new eng. A tires.

HaL. iijoHarrii.,t;M 2 r2.
me NASH Statesman 4 dr,

radio ft heate. (13 Term
McCslls Used Cari.l2!r7 State.

A DANDY SECOND CAR. 1931

DeSoto sedan custom automs- -

tic trans . radio ft heater, like
new inside ft out. Drive it and
you win ou" it " 're tin

J

24 Center Si EM 3 3734

,w' ENGLISH Ford 2 dr. sdn
only 3.000 mi., oerfert rood
hsrdly broken In. Too small
for large family, onlv gi08
102 DeaitJorn Ave.. EM 4 373
"

FORD 1 dr. seUn(T3;
Terms. 805 down. McCalls
Used Cars. 1297 State.

j53 Au0 Prtt KPif
BALES ft Brady Used Aute

parts. All make of cars, at
bargain prices See Bob er
Ranee at Yard. 337t Cherry
Ave. EM 4 (32.

4 rfuck(Trail. far sala
1951 Fonn V4 i, T pickup (3T(.

tS? Aura l:na t Ranfli

AUTO LEASING

MOST 5 MODELS AVAILABLE
NOW CALL L'S TODAY AND
DRIVE A NEW CAR TOMOR-
ROW YOU SAVE MONEY
WHEN YOU LEASE FROM
WORLD WIDE AVIS RENT A
CAR SYSTEM

320 N. COM L r H EM 4 533

S MororcyclM

NO DOWN PAYMENT j
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
9.000 miles and is s one owner

fi'- ;,'z,.c'"".,nr"s"?
ance he It is

' Only $2195

Capitol
I

Chevrolet
I

Union ft Com'l EM
i.nnK hvri.- -

iMT Pontiac Hardtoo Cat. All
Power. Will sell or trsde for
most an, thing of value Csll
EM

1952 JAGUAR XK 120 roups
ceck with whit interior, en-

gine romp, ovrrhsuled 81.2D3
1433 N. 16th. EM

MUST SELL demo. 1958
Mercury Turnpike .

low mileage, beautiful
heater ft radio, resr sest
sneaker, power hrskes ft

dusl ex., w w etc etc.
Call DES ATlsrti'--

Portlsnd. or Oregon City (281.
i Liir.i

T,;nr-,.- "' . sa""f--h i"I? "h. T3, .dr. '51 Ch" --7.Jer. 3i50Daniel. EM

A GOOD buy. '34 Mercury. 2
dr. One owner 27 000 true
ml. Excel, rond Csll before
10 a m. or after 5 p m. EM
r04.

(3 BUICK"2 dr. Hsrdtop Per.
feet New tires. 3905. EM

1951 PLYMOUTH "4 "dr Clesn
inside snd out snd in excel-
lent mechanical condition. 8425.
McCslls Used Cars. 1297 State

49 OLDS 2 DR.
Highest Cash Ofler. EM 3 7003

'57 FORD" Semi hardtnp7TB"en- -

gine. Lot. of oytrav. onlv 15

000 mi 81750 EM before
9 or after 4

These tun cars ran incorrectly
In the paper Frirtsv

'53 Nosh Stal ('Milan
oon miles, "nr owner, over

Hrlv. ahil. v. .11 tt...
IK juas

'50, jror( y.( n4 ,,n
1 o sharp. (315

RANCHO MOTORS

ps m Is. (3742 mo Ed A.
room ..on. Pioneer Shoe Shop

404 Court

SELL or trade equity in '53 Mer-
cury EM sfter 3:30

'37 FORD 500 series big motor,
with sll accessories including
3 new Duel 90 tires. Easy
term::. EM

40 PLYMOUTH "4 dr. new tirei.
seat roiers. h a 1 r v. good
rond 8293 Alter 5:30 EM
4.857. '

ISTBD BYFURN. INCLUDES TV SET
I rm. court, gar Inside utility,

EM orEM
NICELY furn. 3 rm. apt. c.

.1338 Portland Rd. nm Mr
JANSSEN COURT

Unfum. 3 rm. ant. 810 ' Neat k
clean. 13th ft E. Rural.

fbEAL fnr I almnsfnew tiny
furn. apt. Near oenerai nosp.,
reas. 2251 Breyman

LIVE modern in this new 3 bedroom contemporary on the hill
in West Salem. Verv well-bui- throughout. It hss a separste
entrance hell - large living rm. - opes; fireplsre thst is
brickrd to the ceiling. Besms in every room. Kitchen has
dishwasher, disposal, oven. A- range. For people who like
modern living, this Is vour dresm come true! Csll Beulah
Woelke. EM Eves. EM

of you get THIS one. li s
bedrooms. i',:h.ilh family room,

FURN. 3 rm. gr. fir Ants. 94

Leslie 450 8 Cspllal EM 3:23
RlCE 4rm. "apt. Utll. paid "EM

358 Conimerclal.
f" RM.7bsint"prlv. balh. (.IS.

UlSNrrth. EM 3 74L
(23 1 RM. Biichelor""apt.". fum ,

cloae in N. Inq. apt. 3 rear
4 N. Liberty.

WILL really tie your likely strike
south - li s new It has 3
hinlt.fn oven Ai nni. inside
1.100 so ft. for only (12.950 Can
EM Eves. EM

KENT beat this if you want
st home. Il rould he used as
living room with beautllul

n . j. A...,r
inside. Rough cedsr exterior.
Eves. EM

CLOSE in ground floor bdrm
refrlgerstor ft rsnge. stesm 2

heat, (re automatic washer ft i

dryer. warm quiet nlai e you
will like. Adults. 33 Oak st.

convenient location 3(0 S.
13th. Inq. 1820 Trde. '

3BDRM. horn, close In on Cher-r- y

Ave large lot. garage. (33.
B. M. Mason Realty EM

fcOD. furn. 3 rm. court. (42 50.

108 Madlaon, EM
LARGE 1 bdrm. unfuril. Apt.

close In. EM
6LOSE 1 rm. furn. Apt. (27;

utll. 78 Marlon. EM

I RMS. fura utU. except heat,
pvt. bath. ant. 194 N. 14th.

IUUU. ntvm gel s mimn in your nacs nning nir iu ""v.jn irr..ui'a. Rd FMher Small lol 146' X 84 i with English etyle 2 bedroom and
b ement home Bus bv the door Isrr'e market within one '3 FORDMI.000 ml suto. trans-block- .

Excellent ronoition Irside A out. Ideal for couple nr misnun. rdio ft heater, l

fsmilv Reduced to (9.000 for quick sale (1 000 will uo lights. (1393 EM
hsndle. Call Tom Fagan. EM -- S2S. Eves EM "(2MERC4"dr "sdn" Il'liav. . . . gor:' credit take o've- - mv

2 BDRM. hse. with sttch gar.
1522 E. Park (83. EM

utility, snd double earage
you top It? Call Helen Lewis.

an offire or a small gift shop
a family room also Spacious

fireplsce separate dining room.

i.. TB.t.r,iiiv a.nr.i.a
Call Bill Woelke. EM

KfcALUUK
EM

BEDRM hse. will take car.
truck, fishing, hunting, or
shop equip equal to (500 bal-
ance (4.075. .ifl 111" House
loc, 'j ml. North Him nrn,
move right In. EM

FOR ssie or trade 2 hdrm.
home. dbl. garage. 51.10 St.
Croix. EM before 1 30
or Inq. 1493 Larkspur Lane.

TRADE this mod suh home, 4 .

bdrms. for anything 4hst 1

might us. Terms. EM Jr

2

f
BDRM. house. Salem Hts , (50.
Phone EM

BDRM. hse. part, fum.,' Nr?
W. Salem sch. (4( mo, EM
3 320 Evee. "

(TERY riira lurn. Apt. comfort- -

abla." alae.- - heat-- , i avail.- - at
S m. I at (59. on quiet

treet. Call Rswlini Realty.
EM or EM 11"J eve

SMALL 1 hdrm., auto heat, gar.
(78 McOilchrist, EM 4 (43.

A. A. LAKSCalN,
BUU1H MIUM

JOE HUTCHISON REALTOR t
us solve your home needs.

To buy sell or rent, call EM
1211 Edgewaler EM
2710 So Commercial.

TO DEATH, owner will
ell 1 bdrm. hse.. oek firs.,

eler. heat, venetlaa bl . tt.
and workshoo. 00x1.12 rot.5ar. to (pproriate FM

Inq Mr. Milby. 4590 Lowell.
. " .. ,ui

(300 dn EM EM

707-- a Furnir.ad Hawsas

fflCELY furn. pt. Ambassador
Apt 850 21'funlm'r"

IfbBEWdbb Aots. Flntly fum.
is redec. 1 hdrm. aot Cerami-
c- tile baths. 1110 Msdlson.

i EM Ev. EM

4TRMS. newly deror., nicely
lAirn . prlv. anlr. Empl. worn- -

en or cour;JIN; W'"Jf
JlAif. niroly furn. apt. Inq.

ICft f.nn. ( A 94.

1 BDRM. fum. rottsg. Inq. 1210
N. !h. No chlldreiv

MODERN ( rm. furnished house.
EM '55 FORD VICTORIA

,aual eh , solid black, good
condition, reas. EMCLEAN I bdrm. Adults, ao peta.

Cr (4(. EM
I


